
−1 −0.8 −0.6 −0.4 −0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

Rainfall fraction

D
en

si
ty

 Winter

−1 −0.8 −0.6 −0.4 −0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

Rainfall fraction

 Spring

−1 −0.8 −0.6 −0.4 −0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

Rainfall fraction

D
en

si
ty

 Summer

−1 −0.8 −0.6 −0.4 −0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

Rainfall fraction

 Autumn

−1 −0.8 −0.6 −0.4 −0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

Rainfall fraction

D
en

si
ty

 Annual

Timisoara A2 scenario (2071−2100)
Probability density of getting a certain change in the fraction of total rainfall from intense events

Red curve: un−weighted ensemble mean, Black curve: weighted ensemble mean


